MATANUSKA-SUSITNA BOROUGH
DIRECTORY OF ORGANIZATIONS

Port Commission Board Expiration
Janecek ' Michael Board Position PORT seat 1 |
Company Representing Term 3112016 10 12/31/2018)
14150 E River Bend Cir TypeofTerm 1 Ful
Palmer AK | 99645 Member Title |
Home (007)746-4144  Work (907) 355-2852  Gell| E-mail |mjanecek@mtaonline.net |
Scoresby ' Bryan J Board Position PORT seat 2 |
Gompany Representing Term 1102017 10 12/31/2019)
PO Box 952 TypeofTerm 1 Ful |
Palmer AK 99645 Member Title |
Home (007) 746-6521 | WOrK (907) 3525213  Gell E-mail bjscoresby@gmail.com |
‘Roberts ‘ ‘Claudia Board Position PORT seat 3

Company Representing Term 12152015 10 12/31/2017]
550 N Hyer Road Typeof Terom 1 Ful |
Palmer AK 99645 Member Title |
Home - Work (907) 762-4646  Gell (907) 795-2666  E-Mall caroberts@ak.net |
Brown ' Robert M Board Position PORT seat 4 |
Company Representing Term 2/16/2016 10 12/31/2018)
PO Box 876497 TypeofTerm 1  run |
Wasilla AK 99687 Member Title |
Home (007) 715-8252 | Work (907) 378-3529  Gell E-mail ribrown@mtaoniine.net

vacancy | Board Position PORT Seat 5 |
Company Representing Term t0 12/31/2019
| Type of Term |

[ Member Title

liome - Work Gell E-mail |
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MATANUSKA-SUSITNA BOROUGH
DIRECTORY OF ORGANIZATIONS

Port Commission Board Expiration
Larson Helga L] Board Position PORT seat 6 |
Company Representing ReEmAX Dynamic Term  3/42014 10 12/31/2019)
PO Box 1869 TypeofTerm 2 Ful |
Palmer AK | 99645-1869 Member Title ‘
liome - Work (207) 745-1361 | G@ll (907) 355-1361  E-mail helga@helgalarson.com |
Borell ' Steven c Board Position PORT seat 7 |
Company Representing Term 922014 t0 12/31/2018]
6420 Rockridge Drive TypeofTerm 1  Full & Partial |
/Anchorage AK | 99516 Member Title Residency Waiver ‘
Home (007)346-1117 Work | Gell (907) 230-7580  E-mail sborell@alaska.net |

Information Contact Port Division
Total Board Members 7 members

- 3rd Monday each month at 3 p.m. (Please check the Notice of Public Meetings schedule at:
Mﬂl!tlllﬂ Schedule www.matsugov.us/publicmeetings for meeting information.)

Mﬂlltlll!l Location Central Mat-Su Public Safety Building

Board Notes THREE CONSECUTIVE THREE-YEAR TERMS OR 10-103 Adopted 11/23/10 Irrespective of the
limits specified in MSB 4.05.050, Board term is three years (Seats are Boroughwide)
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